Page 1 of 11
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
PL – Double , Type A+B Hybrid, Type A
5
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 826-D Rev: 09/24/2025
Product Description

112220 9.5PLDV/DFD/G24Q850 S-JF3TB5
PL - Double, Type A+B, Hybrid
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112206 7PLDO/AB/G24D827
112207 7PLDO/AB/G24D830
112208 7PLDO/AB/G24D835
112209 7PLDO/AB/G24D840
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112211 8.5PLDO/AB/G24D850
112210 8.5PLDO/AB/G24D8CS
112213 8.5PLDO/ABD/G24Q827
112214 8.5PLDO/ABD/G24Q850
112212 8.5PLDO/ABD/G24Q8CS
Page 3 of 11
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 826-D Rev: 09/24/2025
PL – Double , Type A+B Hybrid, Type A
5
* Default power setting
Specifications 7PLDO/AB/G24D8xx 8.5PLDO/AB/G24D8xx 8.5PLDO/ABD/G24Q8xx
Family PL Double
Installation Position Omnidirectional
Operation Type A+B Hybrid
Base G24D/GX24D base, 2 Pin G24Q/GX24Q base, 4 Pin